None

None

None
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300
250

200
150

ICU SW ID

02:00

07:00 12:00 17:00

22:00

03:00

Start Time (15—Jul=23 23:18:21)
PORT READ
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (15—=Jul—23 23:18:21)
LAST BC1 R
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00

Start Time (15-Jul—23 23:18:21)



None

None

None
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0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

LAST BC2 R

02:00

07:00 12:00 17:00

22:00

03:00

Start Time (15—Jul=23 23:18:21)
LAST BC3 R
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (15—=Jul—23 23:18:21)
LAST CMD L R
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00

Start Time (15-Jul—23 23:18:21)
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40
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HC TARGET T

02:00

07:00 12:00 17:00

22:00

03:00

Start Time (15—Jul=23 23:18:21)
HC DUTY CYCLE
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00

Start Time (15—=Jul—23 23:18:21)



